As per discussion, all materials, supplies, equipment, travel and labor required to:
(1) sand off all existing game line paint and finish;
and
(2) paint new basketball and volleyball game lines;
and
(3) apply required coats of oil-modified polyurethane finish.
Base Bid: $25,512.00/twenty five thousand, five hundred twelve dollars.

THANK YOU, we appreciate invitation to bid!

10/9/25, 8:17 AM South Sanpete School District Mail - PROPOSAL: Manti High School old gymnasium wood floor

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=f0ea3fce56&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1845447230413837457&simpl=msg-f:1845447230413837457 1/1